Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com  ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Project Name __________________________
Product Code __________________________
SKU No. ______________________________
Memo  _______________________________
Data _________________________________
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

11.	 General distribution is standard. Medium and narrow distributions are available, please contact Customer Service if needed.
12.	 Lens for general distribution are ordered and shipped separately. Please refers to the accessory table for details.
Ordering Information               Example: HLHB02-175501-G
HLHB 02 - 2FT1
04 - 4FT2
65 - 65 Watts
95 - 100 Watts
135 - 135 Watts
175 - 175 Watts
220 - 210 Watts
270 - 270 Watts
350 - 350 Watts
35-3500K
40-4000K
50-5000K
1 - 120V-277V
6 - 347/480V
Series Length Watts VoltageCCT Controls Distribution LENS
Blank - None
MS-L7W - End Mounted Motion
Sensor with White L7 Lens7
MS-L7WI - Built in Motion Sensor
with White L7 Lens10
MSO - ON/OFF Motion Sensor8
MSW- Microwave Dimming Sensor9
EBU - Emergency Battery Backup3
G - General 11 Ordered and shipped separately12
PCL - Polycarbonate Clear Lens4
PFL - Polycarbonate  Frosted Lens
AFL - Acrylic Frosted Len5
ACL - Acrylic Clear Lens6
Built In Sensor End Mounted Sensor
Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com  ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Accessories (ordered separately)
SKU
90205
90206
90207
90208
N/A
90097
HLHB02-WG
HLHB04-WG
HLHB-CMK
HLHB-PMK
V-clip pair
LHB 120V Plug and Cord
MODEL IMAGE (for reference) DESCRIPTION
Wire guard for 2ft heavenly linear
high bay
Wire guard for 4ft heavenly linear
high bay
Channel mounting kits for heavenly
linear high bay
Pendant mounting kits for heavenly
linear high bay
A pair of V-clips for heavenly linear
high bay1
6 feet 120V molded plug and cord
for LHB with pipe clamp for strain
relief
Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com  ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Notice:
1. V-clip mounting kits is for standard mounting and shipped together. All the other Accessories need to be ordered separately.
2. Wire guard is not suitable for MS-L7WI.
SKU
90098